XC Top Forme 29 mai 2016
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Nom
Mahéva Mcdonald
Blanche Bouchard

Nom

Iris Lachance
Sarah-Maude Breton
Marylou Mcdonald

Victoria Beliste
Annette Lachance

Coralie Breton

Christophe St-Arnaud
Liam Bouchard

Enzo Zaccardelli
Alexandre St-Arnauld
Xavier Breton
Maxime Bérubé
Olivier St-Gelais
Noah Poiré

Thomas Bérubé
Justin Coté

Nom
Angélie Coté
Aurélie Poiré

Maéva Coté
Amélia Garant

Samuel Zaccardelli
Zachary Bérubé
Nathan Poiré

William Carrier

Nom

Catherine Fortin
Mathilde Dumas
Laurie Cayer

Stéphanie Lefebvre-Ruel
Emilie Claveau
Marie Michéle Fiset

Temps
0:05:32.0
0:06:00.0

Temps

0:09:59.0
0:12:41.0
0:12:43.0

0:08:22.0
0:08:33.0

0:08:38.0

0:08:34.0
0:08:54.0

0:06:35.0
0:06:39.0
0:07:39.0
0:08:44.0
0:08:56.0
0:09:37.0

0:06:27.0
0:07:10.0

Temps
0:20:16.0

0:14:22.0
0:20:15.0

* %k

0:13:32.0
0:14:04.0
0:14:26.0

0:14:03.0

Temps

0:30:05.0
0:30:06.0
0:30:07.0

0:32:20.0
0:34:52.0

* %k

Diff
+0.0
+2:42.0
+2:43.0

+0.0

+0.0
+19.0

+0.0
+3.0
+1:04.0
+2:09.0
+2:20.0
+3:01.0

+0.0
+5:52.0

*k ok

+0.0

+0.0
+2:32.0

*k ok

Catégorie
5 ans et moins F
5 ans et moins F

Catégorie
F 6-7
F 6-7
F 6-7

Catégorie
F12-13

Catégorie
F16-17
F16-17
F16-17

F 20-29
F 20-29
F 20-29



Sara-Emmanuelle Coté 0:25:43.0 +0.0
Genviéve Trudel 0:27:42.0 +1:59.0
Annick Godbout 0:30:32.0 +4:48.0

Isabelle Carrier 0:30:22.0 +0.0
Julie Samson 0:30:59.0 +36.0
Marie-Josée Sanschagrin 0:31:00.0 +37.0
Anne Comeau 0:35:56.0 +5:33.0
Marie-Noelle Grassi 0:37:20.0 +6:57.0

Marie-Josée Leclerc 0:26:36.0 +0.0
Suzanne Rivard 0:27:09.0 +33.0
Denise Dubeau 0:32:05.0 +5:29.0
Guylaine Fortier 0:33:02.0 +6:25.0
Michelle Lavoie 0:33:58.0 +7:22.0
Marie-Claude Demers 0:34:50.0 +8:13.0
Sylvie Lavoie 0:38:24.0 +11:48.0
Lucie Dallaire 0:38:27.0 +11:50.0
Joléne Lemieux 0:44:38.0 +18:01.0

32 Charlélie Mercier 0:28:44.0 +0.0 H16-17

1 33 Alexis Mercier 0:32:21.0 +0.0 H 18-19
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Mathieu Bélanger 0:25:50.0 +0.0

Bobby Rousseau 0:27:19.0 +1:28.0
Pierre-Luc Daigle 0:30:08.0 +4:17.0
Erkerson Roy 0:32:21.0 +6:30.0

Filip Havreljuk 0:27:25.0 +0.0
Patrick Bérubé 0:30:04.0 +2:39.0

Stéphane Dumont 0:27:29.0 +0.0

Nicolas Blin 0:30:08.0 +2:39.0
Dany Coté 0:31:47.0 +4:18.0
Stéphane Breton 0:32:53.0 +5:24.0
Sabri Chakroun 0:36:27.0 +8:58.0
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1
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Yvon Rivet 0:25:26.0 +0.0
Denis Angers 0:25:47.0 +21.0
Eric Dolidier 0:32:03.0 +6:37.0
André Carrier 0:33:02.0 +7:36.0

Léon Simard 0:26:57.0 +0.0 H60et+
Alain Rancourt 0:30:00.0 +3:02.0 H 60 et +

3 km participatif
Classement Dossard Nom Temps i Catégorie
1 46 Delphine Delplanque 0:32:33.0 F 40-49
1 69 Serguei Brillant 0:25:43.0 H 20-29




